

JB Sharp - UTS Haberfield

Sunday, 2 July 2023

Race 1		MU16 1x, WU16 1x				A Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Margins				
1	04.01 Glebe (Kelly Clifton) (WU16 1x)	7	4:40.16	0.00	+0.00			
2	01.05 Glebe (Sebastian Blore) (MU16 1x)	2	4:48.53	8.37	+8.37			
3	01.02 Glebe (Christopher Wu) (MU16 1x)	5	5:01.60	13.07	+21.44			
4	01.03 Glebe (Thomas Kim) (MU16 1x)	1	5:18.98	17.38	+38.82			
5	01.01 Glebe (Fergus Dawson-Damer) (MU16 1x)	3	5:31.54	12.56	+51.38			
6	01.04 Glebe (Cato Johnson) (MU16 1x)	6	5:51.90	20.36	+71.74			
	01.06 St Augustines (Hamish Wise) (MU16 1x)	4	SCRATCHED					

Race 2		Men's Intermediate Coxed Four			Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Margins			
1	02.01 Drummoyne (Haythornthwaite,Haworth,Langford,Egan,c:Roncolato)	1	4:00.78	0.00	+0.00		

Race 3		Women's Intermediate Quad Scull			Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Margins			
1	03.01 Abbotsford (Naito,Rowe,Naito,Guthrie)	2	4:04.89	0.00	+0.00		
2	03.04 University of NSW (Backler,Frith,Stanwix,Park)	3	4:08.47	3.58	+3.58		
3	03.02 Leichhardt 2 (Borg,Dunn,Harrison,Loneragan)	4	4:43.22	34.75	+38.33		
4	03.03 Leichhardt 3 (McClelland,Ramage,Steffensen,Bryan)	1	5:08.06	24.84	+63.17		

Race 4		Men's Intermediate/Under 16 Double Scull			Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Margins			
1	05.02 Glebe (Kim,Wu) (U16)	1	4:42.57	0.00	+0.00		
2	05.01 Glebe (Kim*,Dallimore) (Int)	2	4:54.95	12.38	+12.38		
*substitute							

Race 5		Para Double Scull			Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Hcp	Margins			
1	06.01 Community (Taylor,Webber)	1	4:46.18	GO	0.00	+0.00		
2	06.02 Community (Johnson,Grayson)	2	5:19.75	32	33.57	+33.57		

Race 6		Women's Novice Quad Scull			Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Margins			
1	07.01 Leichhardt 1 (Athar,Head,Mullineux,Stokes)	2	4:25.63	0.00	+0.00		
2	07.02 Leichhardt 2 (Van Der Westhuizen,Hinkley,Pardea,Kletsas)	1	4:50.28	24.65	+24.65		

Race 7		Men's Novice Single Scull			Division 1		
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Margins			
1	08.03 Sydney Grammar (Bryn Potter)	3	4:15.20	0.00	+0.00		
2	08.07 University of NSW (Markus Black)	2	4:49.42	34.22	+34.22		
3	08.06 University of NSW (Robbie Ireland)	4	5:03.61	14.19	+48.41		
4	08.02 Glebe (Tomaz Marcal)	1	6:06.48	62.87	+111.2		

Race 8		Men's Novice Single Scull			Division 2			
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Margins				
1	08.04 University of NSW (Eskil Zachrisson)	1	4:50.37	0.00	+0.00			
2	08.05 University of NSW (Nityam Bansal)	3	5:11.74	21.37	+21.37			
	08.01 Glebe (Joshua Kim)	2	DID NOT START					

Race 9		Men's Open Coxed Four			Final		
Place	Crew	Lane	900M	Margins			
1	09.03 UTS (Burke,Birchmore,Blackwell,Della Marta,c:Taylor)	3	3:24.08	0.00	+0.00		
2	09.01 Glebe (Strothers,Galea,Clifton,Major,c:Clifton)	2	3:33.95	9.87	+9.87		
3	09.02 UTS (Scott Brown,Waldersee,McCrea,Roncolato,c:Berechree)	1	4:17.75	43.80	+53.67		

Race 10		Women's Open Quad Scull			Final	
CANCELLED						

Race 11		Women's Handicap Single Scull			Final		
Place	Crew	900M	Hcp	Margins			
1	11.02 Abbotsford 2 (Adriana Guthrie)	4:32.00		0.00	+0.00		
2	11.07 Glebe (Lucy Yabsley)	4:38.25	35	6.25	+6.25		
3	11.10 University of NSW (Samantha Backler)	4:44.83	15	6.58	+12.83		

JB Sharp - UTS Haberfield

Sunday, 2 July 2023

Race 11 Women's Handicap Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			900M	Hcp	Margins
4	11.08	Glebe	(Poppy Hartley)	4:49.09	20	4.26 +17.09
5	11.09	Leichhardt	(Em Barac)	4:54.90	10	5.81 +22.90
6	11.03	Abbotsford 3	(Catherine Naito)	5:00.03		5.13 +28.03
7	11.01	Abbotsford 1	(Yvonne Koncek)	5:03.32	5	3.29 +31.32
8	11.06	Glebe	(Kate Wareham)	5:16.75	5	13.43 +44.75
9	11.04	Glebe	(Kelly Clifton)	5:18.46	30	1.71 +46.46
10	11.05	Glebe	(Catherine Maxwell)	5:19.95		1.49 +47.95

Race 12 Men's Handicap Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			900M	Hcp	Margins
1	12.08	Sydney Grammar	(Bryn Potter)	3:49.50		0.00 +0.00
2	12.13	UTS	(Marcus Della Marta)	3:51.49	30	1.99 +1.99
3	12.12	UTS	(Matthew Robertson)	3:58.14	10	6.65 +8.64
4	12.09	UTS	(Henry Blackwell)	4:04.78	30	6.64 +15.28
5	12.10	UTS	(Patrick Burke)	4:08.24	30	3.46 +18.74
6	12.11	UTS	(Harry Birchmore)	4:10.23	20	1.99 +20.73
7	12.05	Leichhardt	(Andrew Mackenzie)	4:18.97	10	8.74 +29.47
8	12.01	Glebe	(Josh Dallimore)	4:20.20		1.23 +30.70
9	12.07	St Augustines	(Jay Taylor)	4:27.15	10	6.95 +37.65
10	12.04	Glebe 1	(Richard Robilliard)	4:29.85	5	2.70 +40.35
11	12.06	St Augustines	(Max Tancred)	4:30.94	10	1.09 +41.44
12	12.02	Glebe	(Lachlan Strothers)	4:32.59	10	1.65 +43.09
13	12.03	Glebe	(Carter Clifton)	4:43.01	30	10.42 +53.51

Race 13 Men's Intermediate Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	900M	Margins
1	13.01	UTS	(Scott Brown,McCrea,Roncolato,Waldersee)	1	3:17.77	0.00 +0.00
2	13.02	Drummoyne	(Haythornthwaite,Haworth,Foster,Hamilton)	2	3:44.98	27.21 +27.21

Race 14 Women's Novice Single Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	900M	Margins
1	15.01	Abbotsford	(Ynez Rowe)	2	4:51.26	0.00 +0.00
2	15.03	University of NSW	(Helen Frith)	3	5:08.28	17.02 +17.02
3	15.02	University of NSW	(Sunny Park)	1	5:57.69	49.41 +66.43

Race 15 Men's Novice Quad Scull					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	900M	Margins
1	16.02	University of NSW	(Ireland,Bansal,Black,Zachrisson)	2	3:51.99	0.00 +0.00
2	16.01	Glebe	(Kim,Marcal,Dawson-Damer,Dallimore)	1	4:15.39	23.40 +23.40

Race 16 Women's Open Double Scull					Division 1	
Place	Crew			Lane	900M	Margins
1	17.03	Glebe	(Clifton,Hartley)	3	4:06.59	0.00 +0.00
2	17.06	UTS	(Ungemach,Berechree)	4	4:11.91	5.32 +5.32
3	17.02	Abbotsford 2	(Koncek,Hayes)	2	5:15.86	63.95 +69.27
	17.04	Leichhardt 2	(Mullineux,Stokes)	1		

Race 17 Women's Open Double Scull					Division 2	
Place	Crew			Lane	900M	Margins
1	17.01	Abbotsford 1	(Naito,Guthrie)	2	4:48.50	0.00 +0.00
2	17.05	Mosman	(Marshall,Maspero)	1	5:28.15	39.65 +39.65
	17.07	UTS	(Burke,Anderton)	3	SCRATCHED	

Race 18 Men's Open Eight					Final	
Place	Crew			Lane	900M	Margins
1	18.01	UTS	(McCrea,Scott Brown,Birchmore,Waldersee,Burke,Robertson*,Roncolato,Blackwell,c:Taylor)	1	3:08.97	0.00 +0.00

*substitute